
National Council for Teacher Education
Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) degree.

Staff List (2018-2019)

# Photo Reg.No. Name Father's Name Date of Birth Designation Qualification Category Date of Joining Subject of
Teaching

Approved by
Affiliating Body

Teaching Exp. is Working Till
Now?

Apply For

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 TE19009402 DHIRAJLAL TARSHIBHAI 06/01/1968 Assistant

Professor 10 th

12 th

M.Sc

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

Ph.D

B.Sc

55.28

47.37

53.18

57.85

EDUCA
TION
(MORAL
SENSE
OF
EDUCA
TION
SECON
DARY
SCHO

56.28

OBC 01/12/2003 SCIENCE,
MATHS

Yes 15.9 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme



2 TE19009403 SOLANKI
RANJIT
JASWANTBH
AI

JASWANTBH
AI

06/10/1981 Lecturer 10 th

M.A

Master
of
Educatio
n(M.Ed)
degree

M.Phil

NET

B.A

12 th

35.00

64.20

67.88

ADVAN
CED
EDUCA
TIONAL
AND
RESEA
RCH

56.71

60.50

SC/ST 18/03/2018 HINDI Yes 1.7 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme

3 TE19009400 UNDAVIYA
SANDIPKUMA
R

HIMMATLAL 06/04/1983 Any Other 10 th

B.A

Diploma

Bachelor
of
Educatio
n (B.Ed)
degree

12 th

35.00

57.00

40

72.54

60.67

General 26/10/2017 COMPUTER
APPLICATION

Yes 2.1 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme

4 TE19015832 PANDYA
RITESHKUMA
R

HARGOVIND
DAS

10/10/1980 Any Other 12 th

B.Com

10 th

35.00

45.00

54.43

General 26/10/2017 NON
TEACHING

Yes 2.2 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme

5 TE19015876 KALUBHAI
TEJABHAI
LUNI

TEJABHAI
LUNI

08/18/1963 Any Other NA NA OBC 05/01/1985 NON
TEACHING

Yes 34.9 year(s) Yes Teacher
Education
Programme,Sc
hool
Programme



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


