National Council for Teacher Education

Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) degree.

Staff List (2018-2019)

#	Photo	Reg.No.	Name	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Designation	Qualifi	cation	Category	Date of Joining	Subject of Teaching	Approved by Affiliating Body	Teaching Exp.	is Working Till Now?	Apply For
1		TE19009402	DHIRAJLAL	TARSHIBHAI	06/01/1968		12 th M.Sc Master of Educatio n(M.Ed) degree Ph.D B.Sc	55.28 47.37 53.18 57.85 EDUCA TION (MORAL SENSE OF EDUCA TION SECON DARY SCHO 56.28	ОВС	01/12/2003	SCIENCE, MATHS	Yes	15.9 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme

2	TE19009403	SOLANKI JASWANTE RANJIT AI JASWANTBH AI	H 06/10/1981	Lecturer	10 th M.A	35.00 64.20	SC/ST	18/03/2018	HINDI	Yes	1.7 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme
					Master of Educatio n(M.Ed) degree	67.88 ADVAN CED EDUCA TIONAL							
					M.Phil NET	AND RESEA RCH							
					B.A 12 th	56.71							
					12 (11	60.50							
3	TE19009400	UNDAVIYA HIMMATLA SANDIPKUMA R	_ 06/04/1983	Any Other	10 th B.A	35.00 57.00	General	neral 26/10/2017	COMPUTER APPLICATION	Yes	2.1 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme
					Diploma	40							
					Bachelor of Educatio n (B.Ed) degree								
					12 th								
4	TE19015832	PANDYA HARGOVIN RITESHKUMA DAS R	D 10/10/1980	Any Other	12 th	35.00	General	26/10/2017	NON TEACHING	Yes	2.2 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool
					B.Com 10 th	45.00 54.43							Programme
5	TE19015876	KALUBHAI TEJABHAI TEJABHAI LUNI LUNI	08/18/1963	Any Other	NA	NA	ОВС	05/01/1985	NON TEACHING	Yes	34.9 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme,Sc hool Programme

